
Journée n° Lieu 

Date Equipe

500088

N° de licence NOM Prénom U11F U10F U9F U8F U7F
Autre

 (préciser)

1 9603695312 HODEMOND MIYA X

2 9603681689 LE BLOND LEGOUPIL ZOE X

4 9602493227 LEMERAY THAIS X

6 9604020233 VASCHE ADELE X

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Catégorie

U9F

U11F

Signature 

FEUILLE DE MATCH PLATEAU

 FOOTBALL D'ANIMATION F

SAISON 2022/2023

F.C. SAINT-LO MANCHE

Responsables de l'équipe N° de licence 




